Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

08/23/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery day 2 Shipping Address:
08/23/2024 05:00 PM | Event Montecito Country Club
08/23/2024 11:59 PM | Strike Over Night

Description
General
Custom Made 12' Bar- Rend Velvet
12'x40" Red Velvet Front With Lacker Top and Tassels all around the

Top in Matching red

Custom Made Frankfurt Bar 12'
Cheetah Print Body Gold top and Gold Fringe Details

Custom Made Frankfurt Bar 8'
Cheetah Print and Body ,Gold top and Gold Fringe Details

Custom Red Velvet to Create Pullbacks In main
Entrance Hallways and passage Doors
Double-sided pullbacks, 12'x15'H

Red Velvet to cover Back wall where Food stations are
place
12'x15'H with are over lapping pullbacks Not Double sided

Custom Made Sofa 10'in Red velvet with wave Back
Red Velvet to Create a Stage Backing for Dj area

Over size Red Velvet Pieces To cover existing Sofas
1610

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair
Burgundy Velvet & Fringe

26"W x 25"L x 28"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

12

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.

IN-0007550

Aliana Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$3,380.00

$3,380.00

$2,470.00

$858.00

$429.00

$2,080.00
$1,560.00

$390.00

$234.00

$39.00

Total Products:

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

00%):
Taxes :

Total

$3,380.00

$6,760.00

$4,940.00

$6,006.00

$1,287.00

$8,320.00
$1,560.00

$2,340.00

$936.00

$468.00

$35,997.00
$0.00
$1,079.91
$1,079.91
$3,419.72
($0.00)
$41,576.54
($0.00)
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Balance: $41,576.54
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